
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

 Single Source for Air/Water 
or a CO2 Connection

Assists Lens Cleaning

24-hour Use

Not made with DEHP

Compatible Set for Olympus®

Pentax®, and Fujinon® Scopes

Compatible Set for the Erbe ECO2TM

Endoscopic Insufflator

AeroRinse® &
AeroRinse® CO2

Tubing/Cap Set that delivers
air or CO2 for insufflation
and water for lens cleaning
from a disposable sterile
water bottle
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AeroRinse®

Tubing/Cap Set

ERBEFLO



Olympus® is a registered trademark of the Olympus Corporation.  
Pentax® is a registered trademark of the Pentax Corporation.  
Fujinon® is a registered trademark of the Fujifilm Holdings.

 

Product Data

ERBEFLO

20325-235

20325-236

20325-237

20325-243

20325-231 20325-331 Air and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Olympus® Scopes

20325-232 20325-332

20325-233 20325-333

U.S. part number Canadian part number Tube sets (24-hour use)

AeroRinse® &
AeroRinse® CO2

Air and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Fujinon® Scopes

Air and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Pentax® Scopes

U.S. part number Canadian part number Tube sets (24-hour use)

20325-335

20325-336

20325-337

20325-343

CO2 and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Olympus® Scopes

CO2 and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Pentax® Scopes

CO2 and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Fujinon® Scopes

CO2 and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Olympus® Scopes & UCR


