

## **ERBEFLO**

# AeroRinse® & AeroRinse® CO<sub>2</sub>

Tubing/Cap Set that delivers air or CO<sub>2</sub> for insufflation and water for lens cleaning from a disposable sterile water bottle



# AeroRinse®

Tubing/Cap Set

### FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Single Source for Air/Water or a CO<sub>2</sub> Connection
- Assists Lens Cleaning
- 24-hour Use

- Not made with DEHP
- Compatible Set for Olympus® Pentax®, and Fujinon® Scopes
- Compatible Set for the Erbe ECO2™ Endoscopic Insufflator

## **ERBEFLO**

# AeroRinse® & AeroRinse® CO<sub>2</sub>

Product Data

U.S. part number	Canadian part number	Tube sets (24-hour use)
20325-231	20325-331	Air and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Olympus® Scopes
20325-232	20325-332	Air and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Pentax® Scopes
20325-233	20325-333	Air and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Fujinon® Scopes

U.S. part number	Canadian part number	Tube sets (24-hour use)
20325-235	20325-335	CO <sub>2</sub> and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Olympus® Scopes
20325-236	20325-336	CO <sub>2</sub> and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Pentax® Scopes
20325-237	20325-337	CO <sub>2</sub> and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Fujinon® Scopes
20325-243	20325-343	CO <sub>2</sub> and Water Tubing/Cap Set for Olympus® Scopes & UCR